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 36 16702 ASSIS CHATEAUBRIAND  23District LD 1  20  20  59 0  0  0 20  0  0  0

 11 16706 CASTRO  3District LD 1  3  4  14 0  0  0 2  2  0  0

 12 16707 CLEVELANDIA  15District LD 1  8  8  27 0  0  0 7  1  0  0

 8 16708 CURITIBA BOM RETIRO  8District LD 1  3  5  16 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 15 16710 CURITIBA CENTRO  4District LD 1  2  2  19 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 48 16712 CURITIBA BATEL  58District LD 1  19  20  106 0  3  0 17  3  0  0

 16 16715 CURITIBA PORTAO  2District LD 1  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 33 16716 DOIS VIZINHOS  35District LD 1  29  29  68 0  0  0 28  1  0  0

 22 16718 FOZ DO IGUACU CATARATAS  16District LD 1  9  9  38 0  0  0 9  0  0  0

 8 16719 FRANCISCO BELTRAO  7District LD 1  3  3  15 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 50 16723 MARECHAL CANDIDO RONDON  0District LD 1  0  0  50 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 23 16725 MEDIANEIRA  29District LD 1  24  24  52 0  0  0 24  0  0  0

 9 16726 MONTE ALEGRE  5District LD 1  4  4  14 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 11 16728 PALMEIRA  13District LD 1  9  12  24 0  0  0 11  1  0  0

 8 16731 PONTA GROSSA CENTRO  1District LD 1  0  0  9 0  4  0 0  0  0  0

 8 16732 PONTA GROSSA VILA VELHA  7District LD 1  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 22 16736 SANTO ANTONIO DO SUDOESTE  20District LD 1  16  16  42 0  0  0 14  2  0  0

 11 16737 TOLEDO  9District LD 1  6  6  20 0  0  0 5  1  0  0

 20 16738 UBIRATA  20District LD 1  6  6  40 0  0  0 6  0  0  0

 10 16739 UNIAO DA VITORIA  15District LD 1  8  8  25 0  0  0 8  0  0  0

 14 30364 FOZ DO IGUACU ITAIPU  11District LD 1  3  3  25 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 38 30729 SAO MIGUEL DO IGUACU  12District LD 1  7  7  50 0  0  0 7  0  0  0

 6 31308 SAO JOSE DOS PINHAIS CENTRO  8District LD 1  3  3  14 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 5 31942 MATELANDIA  8District LD 1  6  6  13 0  0  0 6  0  0  0

 21 32737 SANTA HELENA  17District LD 1  17  17  38 0  0  0 15  2  0  0

 13 34765 LARANJEIRAS DO SUL  13District LD 1  5  5  26 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 22 36218 PONTA GROSSA PITANGUI  14District LD 1  10  10  36 0  0  0 10  0  0  0

 6 36326 CASCAVEL  13District LD 1  7  8  19 0  0  0 7  1  0  0
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 23 39701 MISSAL  6District LD 1  4  4  29 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 15 39966 CURITIBA C POLITECNICO  5District LD 1  1  1  20 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 17 42660 NOVA AURORA  22District LD 1  13  13  39 0  0  0 13  0  0  0

 22 43888 CORONEL VIVIDA  18District LD 1  12  12  40 0  0  0 11  1  0  0

 5 49730 PINHAIS  8District LD 1  2  2  13 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 11 55157 TOLEDO CIDADE  13District LD 1  6  6  24 0  0  0 6  0  0  0

 20 56877 MEDIANEIRA PARQUE IGUACU  16District LD 1  13  13  36 0  0  0 13  0  0  0

 8 59643 CURITIBA JARDIM SOCIAL  18District LD 1  5  5  26 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 0 63838 PONTA GROSSA CRUZEIRO DO SUL  17District LD 1  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 66779 ENTRE RIOS DO OESTE  17District LD 1  13  13  33 0  0  0 13  0  0  0

 14 115471 CASCAVEL SERVIÇOS  17District LD 1  7  7  31 0  0  0 4  3  0  0

 11 127838 Capitao Leonidas Marques  12District LD 1  2  2  23 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 19 127877 Guarapuava Lobo Guara  11District LD 1  7  7  30 0  0  0 5  2  0  0

 5 134668 Santa Izabel Do Oeste  4District LD 1  2  2  9 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 13 139294 Marechal Cândido Rondon Aliança  18District LD 1  6  7  31 0  2  0 7  0  0  0

 0 139773 Barracão Mulher  39District LD 1  2  2  39 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 7 145907 Coronel Vivida Primavera  8District LD 1  5  5  15 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 7 148601 Irati  8District LD 1  0  0  15 1  0  0 0  0  1  0

 4 149567 Pato Branco  8District LD 1  3  4  12 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 8 154084 Matinhos  6District LD 1  2  3  14 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 5 171598 Francisco Beltrao Especial-Autista  9District LD 1  7  3  14 0  0  0 0  3  0  0

 11 182419 Ampére  7District LD 1  7  6  18 0  0  0 6  0  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 747  1,420 673
 50

 346  352  1  9  0324 28  1  0
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